
/ 

/ 

~~Jl>IT@"911ra 

lf,itm1C11Tj;j!jl111DJI) - Ciiluif!IUTB)I IIID&J- &J1q.Jf,loo &JL..Llh, IDj!jllllDU - 2 . 5Wuit,o;Qyctraift aemgioy GTcm- 01, &141 Glam .2so, 2022, Q>ITctT 05 JJ? .2022. 
/ 

'll-._.o ,_c .. "' 

~!9JblT@ ~~Jb(ll">&lf>ITlf>(lljll>, ""llllll"j!>I lflT!lurrlf>(lljll> &!9M<mL (Sm,Ol!>CIOlf,~d;~ (!PIii- QPJl;diJ""'!JuSlLl'.JUL...L 5lLIUJ!;~u4otr..!llf>dr 

)T,it.-r§j!>!Cl!Dj!) I <olurr 0Jl'.lu<DilJ!;j!>!""'n,uSlro QP§iro ""~u4 (10rrJf;loo """"cmlro> udil<lll <oluJ!>JD §i~dil Cllllltuj};§; 5lLIUJ!;~rr01tlf>mu5l@>Jb@ 

/ lf,OMr1f>IT...ftU4UColurrn5'hurorrit it, .&J,j!>f, <oluullUITl!)l t5lD&Jt5l!)lf> m,1q.Jf;loo mlL...Lll>, IDj!>!OU>(l'.2.,,""ltlf>orrrrro &!ll&lf><mL tmlm,u,t,,,.,.,,floi,rUlq. m,lf<llmlJDlf>UU@.4ilJD01. 

""· Cl!mJOl!>CIOuSloi>r <llCDJt5lDOOuSloi>r 10diJu4 (Yloi>rt5l!)&JLJ4§ 

OTCIDDf. GST°12" ~""""" 
1 ~m@51f>ro IDIT&JL..LU>, ~j;~ &JL..Llh, c!!>fWWU>UITlllDGITWlh £1urrLDU>, (!Ji, 1,18,41,877/- (!Ji, 77,000/-

ID@§;IT!J>~ c!!>tlllD600l'uSle5i'ir &-~LUD5 a;rrlb&JrrlllDW lf>tdlmrOu@_d;~U> uml 
C!!i · 14,21,025/-

--------------------
(Except bed and canal lining) C!!i· 1,32,62,902/-

--------------------
2 ~•@ffilli&l IDIT&JL..LU>, &IL.LU>, c!!>tlliwlhurrlllDGITWU> .sl[JlTIDU>, C!!i · 1,24,43,180/- C!!i · 80,000/-

ID(!!)§;lllf>~ c!!>f lllD600l'uSl c5ilr &l~l.l.!1)5 11i1TlbcnJ1TlllDW 1f>tdlmr0u@$l!i(U> uml 
C!!i· 14,93,182/-

--------------------
(Except bed and canal lining) C!!i • 1,39,36,362/-

--------------------

3 ~•@Moo IDITcnJL..LU>, if;loo5Qla;rra:..lllDL cnia:..Llh, ©<mmTcnJIJTTW6MC811ilTL..C51DL (!!;, 70,85,529/- C!!i · 50,000/-

.sl[JlTIDU>, ©C5i'irmTcnJ[JlTwe5i'irC81f>rrL..lllDL c!!>tlllD600I' ML@ cnJITWMrrll> 
C!!i· 8,50,263/-

--------------------
!J>tdlmrOu@§~U> uml (Except bed and canal lining) (!!;, 79,35,792/-

--------------------

4 ~m@Mro IDIT&L..Llh, ColllililllDL511ilT'5!1Tro &IL.LU>, 1Dc5ilrc5!1TcnJ~d' .sl[JlTIDU>, C!!i· 1,18,76,064/- C!!i · 77,000/-

6T@U>U61rcml> a;6lilr1DITW 1Dg)l .fU(Rl)U)5©U> um! 
C!!i· 14,25,128/-

--------------------
C!!i· 1,33,01,192/-
--------------------

5 ID~(Rl)I]' IDIT&JL..Llb, ID~C51DU cnJLffi© cnia:..Llh ~6001'LlllDCIO cmlifil<llwrrlli llilTll>cnJITIU C!!i· 1,66,85,207/- C!!i · 1,04,000/-

Gil!!>@- @TITU> 9055 IDL..Ltflro 6Teio.c!t!,aort.J©61Tlh llimlDITWffi© Colll'~lh 
C!!i· 20,02,225/-

--------------------
cnJIT§~5 a;1Tro&11TW ID©J #ue5IDID5©U> um! C!!i · 1,86,87,432/-

--------------------
QJ>IDlllD&JOLl§Col§;ll'lllDlli Colll'gll§~UL C8micm-1q.w c91pmJ0Dtt : 

miiH- CIT<DII' 1 QJ>~ 4 &JlllDU • Q,,wJl)Q..i1T,6lwtrCIITII", lf,.&1-j!jl. u»e"'CIITITIPI m11q.Jf,lao ~Lib. Coluii!~amb. 

cniii!- CITS 5 · Q,,w!f>ColU1Ti61w1TCIITII", ig.cni§. Coluitlwrrg)l lllDmllllDlli m11q.Jf,loo C8ama:..Llh, IDj!jllllllll' 

~Out,~4ctraift cmlOlllCIO. "'P"ffi© mJbJ!;llll> C811'111D&J miitl (~Col&JIT(!!) u«dl5©lh) : C!!>· 15,000,. & C!!>· 2.roo,. 

§lOu!l,/!iOL16traift ~&Jll'LDrrlliO U~ffll $!!)MU> Colll'lli~ro: www.tenders.tn.gov.in 

§)0U!l,/!i046froifl Ul.li-cnlU> 6DIJbUC51Dc5!1T5© .s)(Rl)Lffi©U> lf>IIL..llicfr 08.07.2022 QJ>/!iOO 26.07.2022 - IDIT(Rl)IIO 5.45 LD<ilDfl cnJ(Rl)I]' 

§)0U!l,/!i0L16troifl ll'ID!l'06JM lli(Rl)L.fl !J>ITcfr 27.07.2022 61.d>ua;ro 3 .oo LDml cnJC51DU 

§)0U!l,/!i0L16troifl ~!!)MOU@U> !f>ITcfr 27,07.2022 61Ji>ua;ro 3 .30 1Dml5® 

§l0U!l,/!i0L161roifl@!!)MOU@U> &,_U> a;ma;rrml040Gi1u11!]5lw1Tenit &~cniaoa;lh, f6-~-~-
Coluiftwrr l9) lllDcnJlllDlli &11q.if;lao cniLLll>, LD@C51DU, 625 002 

§)0U!l,/!i0L1eiroifl(ii)ul91&1~.!Dffi1Tc5!1T lliC51DL.fl !f>IT6'r dtp-<'1, cml(!))QJ>lllDJD ~'5!1TIDITlli c!!>ti6lcml5ffil.lUL.LITOO dt.!!>JD© c!!>t@gj/!i C8&JlllDCIO !J>ITffl'lro 

dt<8!!i C8!!>1T§~ro. dt<8.!!> laL§@ro 5lOut,~46'roifla;6'r Gi1u.!l)OuL@ ~JD5a;Ou@lh. ~u cml&1urt.Ja;(Rl)m C8!J>iflro c!!>f~&1roa;g;@ro 

Gil!!iifl!l'>@ Gi)a;11eir61T6ljU>. 

a;m a;rrml040 Gi1urr !61WIT enit. (6.&1.~. 

GiluiftWIT JJlJ --cnJL11-if;lro &IL.LU>, IDjl)J(Rl)I]' .2 

J.., " c.-f I\\ ,v--. 
a;ma;1Tml040Gi1urr!l511UTCIITII" ll'1Td'61~. (6.cni.~ .• 

Coluift1UTJOJ lllDcnJ(Rl)lli cnitq.Jf;lao cnJL.Llb, ID~(Rl)IT .2 



GOVERNMENT OF tAMILNADU 
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

' ~, Periyar Vaigai Basin Circle, Madurai - 625 002 
'<Of.- Tgnder Ngti!.ll fig. 111ll!4l!;. 2511l21!22lDi!l~ 115.07.2022 

For and on behalf of Governor of Tamil Nadu, tenders are invited and the sealed Tenders 
will be received by the Superintending Engineer, WRD., Periyar Vaigai Basin Circle, Madurai for 
the following works from the eligible contractors registered under Class I (State level) in Water 
Resources Department/ Public Works Department. 

SI. Name of work Work Value + GST E.M.D. 
No. 12% 
1 Modernisation of Left Main Canal of Marudhanadhi Rs. 1,18,41,877/- Rs. 77,000/-

Dam in Ayyampalayam Village of Authoor Taluk in Rs. 14,21,025/-
Dindigul District (Except bed and canal lining) --------------------

Rs. 1,32,62,902/-
--------------------

2 Modernisation of Right Main Canal of Marudhanadhi Rs. 1,24,43,180/- Rs. 80,000/-
Dam in Ayyampalayam Village of Authoor Taluk Rs. 14,93,182/-
in Dindigul District (Except bed and canal lining) --------------------

Rs. 1,39,36,362/-
--------------------

3 Modernisation of Kunnuvarayankottai Anicut Channel Rs. 70,85,529/- Rs. 50,000/-
in Kunnuvarayankottai Village of Nilakottai Taluk in Rs. 8,50,263/-
Dindigul District (Except bed and canal lining) --------------------

Rs. 79,35,792/-
--------------------

4 Restoration of Elumpallam tank in Mannavanur Rs. 1,18,76,064/- Rs. 77 ,000/-
Village of kodaikanal Taluk in Dindigul District. Rs. 14,25,128/-

--------------------
Rs. 1,33,01,192/-
--------------------

5 Restoration of S.Alangulam tank Secondary Feeder Rs. 1,66,85,207 /- Rs. 1,04,000/-
Channel, Offtaking at LS 9055m of Thandalai Rs. 20,02,225/-
Distributory in Madurai North Taluk in Madurai --------------------
District Rs. 1,86,87,432/-

--------------------
E.M.D. to be drawn in favour of : 
SI. No. 1 to 4 : The Executive Engineer, WRD., Manjalar Basin Division, Periyakulam 
SI. No. 5 : The Executive Engineer, WRD., Periyar Vaigai Basin Division, Madurai 

Cost of Tender Document+ G.S.T. (Each works) : Rs. 15000/- + Rs. 2700/-
Tender document can be downloaded freely from www.tenders.tn.aov.in 
Date and Time of Tender document available 08.07.2022 to 26.07.2022 upto 5.45 PM 
Submission of Tenders 27.07.2022 upto 3.00 PM 
Date and time of Opening 27.07.2022 at 3.30 PM 
Place of Opening of Tenders O/o the Superintending Engineer, WRD., 

Periyar Vaiqai Basin Circle, Madurai - 2 
In the event of specified date for submission of tender is declared as a holiday, tender will be 
received and opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. Other details can 
be obtained from the above office. 

Superintending Engineer, WRD., 
Periyar Vaigai Basin Circle, Madurai.2 

~" -1 ,.,'1v-
For Superintending Engineer, WRD., 

Valgai Basin Circle, Madurai.2 

0(,, 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

